Holiday Closings
For ALL staff and students

Labor Day 
Monday, September 1, 2025

Veteran’s Day 
Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Thanksgiving
 Wednesday November 26 – Friday November 28, 2025

Christmas
Monday, December 22- Friday, December 26, 2025

New Years
Thursday January 1, 2026

MLK Day 
Monday, January 19, 2026

Easter
Friday April 3, 2026

Memorial Day
Monday May 25, 2026

Independence Day
Monday June 29 - Friday July 3, 2026



School is also closed after orientation (Sept 2, 2025) and spring program (May 15, 2026) to switch to summer program
